
Advisor Name Address City Phone EMail

Davison, Audrey P.O. Box 93274 Phoenix, AZ  85070 (866) 250-8506 davison.audrey@gmail.com

Dodd, Lisa 501 E. Plaza Circle, Ste B Litchfield Park, AZ  85340 (623) 535-1254 lisa@lisajdodd.com

Fooks, Janice P.O. Box 1467 Sacaton, AZ  85147 (480) 577-8976 adrconsultingaz@gmail.com

Gordon, Lynda P.O. Box 1684 Litchfield Park, AZ  85340 (602) 615-9482 LGandAssociates@yahoo.com

Judge, Holly 625 N Gilbert RD., Suite 104 Gilbert, AZ  85234 (602) 397-0728 holly.judge@cox.net

Kiffmeyer, Barb 4001 E Mountain Sky Ave, Ste 200 Phoenix, AZ 85044 (480) 560-4995 barb@barbkiffmeyer.com

Mathis-Scarbrough, Cassandra P.O. Box 91075 Phoenix, AZ  85066 (602) 391-5219 scarbrough.associates@hotmail.com

Murden, Lynda P.O. Box 90443 Phoenix, AZ  85066 (602) 710-9903 murdenandassociates@gmail.com

Reid, Donna 10575 N 114th St, Ste 103 Scottsdale, AZ 85259 (480) 824-3819 draconsultingsvsoffice@gmail.com

Rusk, Kari P.O. Box 1439 Maricopa, AZ  85139 (520) 909-0884 kari@ruskfamilyservices.com

Shaw, Cory 1334 E. Chandler Blvd. Ste #5A-14 Phoenix, AZ  85048-6268 (602) 214-7100 cshaw16@outlook.com

Watson, Rebecca P.O. Box 51957 Mesa, AZ  85208 (480) 284-8358 rwatson5150@yahoo.com
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